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Instructions to students: 

School of Arts and Sciences 
Department of Art, Music, & Theatre Arts 
2800 W. Gore Boulevard 
Lawton, Oklahoma 73505-6377 
(580) 581-2346

Cameron University 
Department of Art, Music, & Theatre Arts 

Semester Evaluation Repertoire Form 

1. Type or print three (3) copies
2. List composer, title, and movement(s)
3. Place "M" before memorized works
4. Place "R" before compositions performed on a recital
5. Obtain your private lessons professor's signature

Name ____________________ cu ID No. _________ _ 

Course and semester __________________ _ 

lnstrumenWoice range ____________ _ 

Classification major ______________ _

Number of semesters of applied study ____ _ 

Literature completed this semester which you are prepared to perform: 

1. 

2. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Other literature studied this semester: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Faculty member signature _____________________ _ 
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